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UL File Number Search UL [
IEBS (cULus) E141197
RSHHEE
P 136 mm RE (3]T) 5.3543 inch
=E 40.7 mm S (%) 1.6024 inch
BE 99 mm FE (&) 3.8976 inch
FE 348 g
mE
FHEERE -40°C...85 °C TIERE -40°C...60 °C
E 5 % 95% (Toikdss)
HR=maM
RoHS &#IRAS &8, &l
RoHS % (#&R/EH) 7cl
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ESi) IE-SFP-1GE-MM-05 BRA

iTH5e 2682480000 SFP 1£ 88, 1000 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 0.5 km, -40 °C...85
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692235 °C

HE 18T
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iTH5e 2682490000 SFP Uk 22, 1000 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 2 km, -40 °C...85 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692228

HE 18T

ESi) IE-SFP-1GE-SM-10 BRA

r3=; 2682500000 SFP U& 28, 1000 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 10 km, -40 °C...85
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692211 °C
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iTRe 2682510000 SFP 74 82, 1000 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 40 km, -40 °C...85
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692204 °C
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GTIN (EAN) 4050118692198 °C...85 °C
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iI5s 2682530000 SFP Uk 88, 1000 Mbps, Singlemode BiDi, LC-Simplex, 10 km, -40
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692181 °C...85 °C
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ESid) IE-SFP-1GE-SM-20-BIDI-T... kA

iI5E 2682540000 SFP Uk 82, 1000 Mbps, Singlemode BiDi, LC-Simplex, 20 km, -40
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692174 °C...85 °C

wE 18T
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iT5s 2682550000 SFP Uk 82, 1000 Mbps, Singlemode BiDi, LC-Simplex, 20 km, -40
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692167 °C..85°C
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=] 2779110000 SFP+ transceiver, 10 Gbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 0.3 km, -40 °C...85
GTIN (EAN) 4064675048473 °C

HE 18T
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3= 2779120000 SFP+ transceiver, 10 Gbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 20 km, -40
GTIN (EAN) 4064675048480 °C...85 °C
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ESid) |E-SFP-10GE-SM-40 RRA

155 2779130000 SFP+ transceiver, 10 Gbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 40 km, -40
GTIN (EAN) 4064675048497 °C..85°C
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